6 Exploded View and Parts List

¥ You can search for updated part codes through ITSELF web site.
URL : http:/ /itself.sec.samsung.co.kr/

33 | SCREW TAPTITE _ |6003-000276 | 2 | BH,+,B,M3,L10,BLK SA
32 [ ASSY B/P-FUN IR [BN96-011864 | 1 | - SNA
|37 | SCREW TAPTITE __|6003-000122| 2 | BH,+,8,M4,L12,ZPC{YEL ), SHRCH18A SA
|30 | BRKT SIDE RIGHT _|BN61-01007A] 1 | SECC T1. SNA
BRKT SIDE LEFT __|BNGI-07008A| 1 | SECC T SNA
129 -07012A1 1 | SECC T1.7 SNA
28 | SCREW TAPTITE _ [6003-000010 | 4 | BWH, +,B,M3, 110, ZPC(YEL), SHRCH18A SA
27 | ASSY POWER SUB__|BN96-00969A | 1 | SECC 11.2 SNA
{26 [ASSY MISC P-INLET|BN96-00589B | 1 | NAPLES, Inlet(BN39-00494A) SNA
125 | SCREW TAPTITE __|6003-000010 | 2| BWH, +,B,M3,L10,ZPC(YEL), SHRCH1GA A
Z SCRRH Afg ﬂ WACH |6006-000245 3 %/SHP Pg + W4, 18, 7PC(YEL], SRCHI A
+ SWJR'HIM A
%}%3 3 B(ﬂEE - -1 - A
21 [ASSY STAND __|BN96-00944A| 1 | ABS VO GR6U : SV-012P SNA
120 | SCREW TAPTITE __|6003-001323| 4 | BH,+,B,M4,L12,NT PLT SA
19 | SCREW MACHINE __|6001-000758 | 2 | BH, +,M9,L10,NI_PLT, SHRCH18A SA
118 | SCREW TAPTITE _ |6003-001323 | 9 | BH,+,B8,M4,L12,NI PLT SA
17 [ ASSY COVER REAR _|BN96-00943C| 1 | ABS VO GRG0 : SV-012P SA
16 6003-000010 | 17 | BWH, +,8,M3, 110, ZPC(YEL ), SHRCH18A SA
115 ] -01074C| 1 | SECC 105 SA
14 6003-000010 | 16 | BWH, +,B,M3,110, ZPC(YEL), SHRCH1BA SA
73] - - - SNA
121ASSYMAINPCB | = - |- SA
1| SCREW TAPTITE 2| BH, +,B,M3,16,ZPC(YEL ], SHRCH18A SA
10 | SCREW MACHINE 4 | BH,+,M4,18,ZPC(YEL), SHRCH18A SA
9 [ BRKT TOP T SECC T1.2 NA
(8 ASSY WA T SECCT1.2 NA
7 | ASSY BRKT BO) 1| SECC T1.2 NA
[ 6 [ PANEL T AT20W1-L07,RS24NS, 6BIT FRC SA
| 5 | SCREW TAPTITE 12 | BH,+,B8,M4,116,ZPC(YEL), SHRCH18A SA
4| SCREW MACHI 4| "BH,+,M4,18,7PC(VEL ], SWRCH18A SA
[ 3 [ SCREW TAPTT 4| BH,+,B,W4,L12,ZPC(YEL], SHRCHTBA SA
2 [ASSY COVER W T_[A4BS V0 - SV-012P SNA
1 [ASSY COVER FRONT |BN96-00941C | 1 | ABS HB GR60 : DGN-4128 SA
No| Part Name Code No |Q'TY|  Specification Remark

LW32A33W



6 Exploded View & Parts List

Memo

6-2 LW32A33W



